
13. Mettmanner Bachlauf
METTMANN » DIENSTAG, 1. MAI 2018

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U10 WEIBL. (2 KM)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:08:12LGO Dortmund/TSC Eintracht2009MÜLLER, CassandraW91.(4040)1

00:08:40GGS am Neandertal2009GILB, SophiaW92.(659)2

00:08:45GGS am Neandertal2009ASKAMP, FrederikeW93.(640)3

00:09:16GGS am Neandertal2009PIEPER, Maya-SophieW94.(704)4

00:09:18Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÖCHLING, MiaW95.(682)5

00:09:20Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÄMMERLING, MalouW96.(677)6

00:09:29Katholische Grundschule2009KNÜHMANN, AnnaW97.(680)7

00:09:32Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010WITT, PiaW81.(732)8

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2010BEECK, AmaliaW82.(642)9

00:09:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009ZIEHE, Lea SophieW98.(734)10

00:09:51Katholische Grundschule2010BEHRENDT, LottaW83.(643)11

00:09:52Katholische Grundschule2009KNÜHMANN, CharlottaW99.(681)12

00:09:52Katholische Grundschule2009FERNANDEZ SCHNEIDER, RosanaW910.(656)13

00:09:542009WILLENBACHER, MillaW911.(730)14

00:10:02Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010STEIER, EmiliaW84.(719)15

00:10:11Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009HONSCHA, LolaW912.(673)16

00:10:12Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009SCHWAGER, SilviaW913.(715)17

00:10:152009WESTERMANN, MajaW914.(729)18

00:10:16Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009DELKER, DinahW915.(636)19

00:10:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010LENZEN, JuliaW85.(691)20

00:10:18GGS am Neandertal2009CREMER, LianaW916.(649)21

00:10:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010SCHÄFERKORDT, HannaW86.(708)22

00:10:21Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009LEDERER, SimoneW917.(690)23

00:10:25Katholische Grundschule2009GIERON, NataliaW918.(658)24

00:10:27Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2011RAFIQPOOR, JuliaW71.(706)25

00:10:28Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010SCHARF, VictoriaW87.(709)26

00:10:29Katholische Grundschule2010ONISCHKE, HeleneW88.(697)27

00:10:34Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, MaraW89.(684)28

00:10:35Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RICHTER, ClaraW919.(637)29

00:10:40Katholische Grundschule2009WÖRFEL, ElinaW920.(733)30

00:10:50GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009KRAMP, VictoriaW921.(686)31

00:10:50Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, FranziskaW810.(683)32

00:10:51GGS am Neandertal2010TIMP, AvaW811.(721)33

00:10:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule / me-sport2009LASSAHN, JuliaW922.(689)34

00:10:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009BLUMENBERG, AntoniaW923.(645)35

00:10:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009VOLKS, JohannaW924.(726)36

00:11:01Katholische Grundschule2009LERING, EmilyW925.(692)37

00:11:04Katholische Grundschule2010SCHULTE-ALTEDORNEBURG, MariaW812.(714)38

00:11:04GGS am Neandertal2010HAUKE, SophiaW813.(666)39

00:11:06Katholische Grundschule2011BECKER, GretaW72.(641)40

00:11:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010DOSTERT, AmyW814.(651)41

00:11:10Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SOKOLOVIC, MijaW926.(4041)42

00:11:12GGS am Neandertal2010KUHN, IsaW815.(4038)43

00:11:14Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010COOPER, LeahW816.(648)44

00:11:16Katholische Grundschule2009BOBOECEA, AlessandraW927.(646)45
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00:11:19Katholische Grundschule2009OUEDRAOGO, MiracleW928.(700)46

00:11:27Katholische Grundschule2010KOLP, JosefineW817.(4037)47

00:11:27Schule Herrenhaus2010SCHEU, LauraW818.(711)48

00:11:332009WITT, LeonieW929.(731)49

00:11:41Katholische Grundschule2011SCHELLBERG, JudithW73.(710)50

00:11:45Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009ERLMANN, Cosma StellaW930.(654)51

00:11:49Katholische Grundschule2009OUEDRAOGO, DestinyW931.(699)52

00:11:51Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KONKOL, Anna SophieW932.(685)53

00:11:54GGS am Neandertal2010GRUND, Hannah LuisaW819.(665)54

00:11:59Katholische Grundschule2010JACOB, LeonaW820.(676)55

00:12:00Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010FINKE, HenrikeW821.(657)56

00:12:00GGS am Neandertal2009KUNDT, LucieW933.(688)57

00:12:032011GRIMM, AmyW74.(664)58

00:12:03International School of Düsseldorf2010VON SCHNAKENBURG, EleanorW822.(727)59

00:12:05Katholische Grundschule2009URLAND, SophieW934.(725)60

00:12:07Katholische Grundschule2009DEVELING, TrijntjeW935.(650)61

00:12:10Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ENGELBRACHT, SinaW936.(652)62

00:12:13GGS am Neandertal2009HENNEN, LinaW937.(668)63

00:12:14Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010BETHKE, LenaW823.(644)64

00:12:17Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010KINZLER, SophieW824.(679)65

00:12:17Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010GRASSMANN, NeleW825.(663)66

00:12:18Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010HOFFMANN, LisaW826.(670)67

00:12:18Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2011PATZKE, LivW75.(702)68

00:12:19me-sport2009LÜTKE-BÖRDING, MelaW938.(4039)69

00:12:19GGS am Neandertal2009TÖRNIG, AntoniaW939.(722)70

00:12:19GGS am Neandertal2009HOFFMANN, MiriamW940.(671)71

00:12:20GGS am Neandertal2010SCHMIDT, LeanaW827.(712)72

00:12:21GGS am Neandertal2010KUNDT, LottaW828.(687)73

00:12:21me-sport2010MANDLIK, LauraW829.(694)74

00:12:21Triandertaler2010SEHIC, AlemaW830.(1266)75

00:12:29Otfried-Preußler-Schule2011GÖRING, LinaW76.(661)76

00:12:30Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ULRICH, JosephineW941.(723)77

00:12:37GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010GRANOV, HannaW831.(662)78

00:12:53Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SPIERTZ, AmyW942.(716)79

00:12:56Katholische Grundschule2011SCHÖPS, FionaW77.(713)80

00:13:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010ERARD, JohannaW832.(653)81

00:13:16Katholische Grundschule2011HORAK, AnikaW78.(674)82

00:13:20Katholische Grundschule2011GONSCHEROWSKI, FelicitasW79.(660)83

00:13:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010STARK, LinaW833.(717)84

00:13:21Katholische Grundschule2010HOFFMANN, ZelisaW834.(672)85

00:13:21GGS am Neandertal2009PAINTSIL, ChrystilW943.(701)86

00:13:29GGS am Neandertal2010IJEWSKI, LauraW835.(675)87

00:13:29GGS am Neandertal2009KAYSER, JoyW944.(678)88

00:14:32GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010OSELKA, CelineW836.(698)89

00:14:46Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010BRANDS, CharlotteW837.(647)90
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00:16:43Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010PRÄGER, SerinaW838.(705)91

00:31:49GGS am Neandertal2010SULTANI, HadiaW839.(720)92
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KINDER W7
00:10:27Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2011RAFIQPOOR, Juliagesamt25.(706)1

00:11:06Katholische Grundschule2011BECKER, Gretagesamt40.(641)2

00:11:41Katholische Grundschule2011SCHELLBERG, Judithgesamt50.(710)3

00:12:032011GRIMM, Amygesamt58.(664)4

00:12:18Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2011PATZKE, Livgesamt68.(702)5

00:12:29Otfried-Preußler-Schule2011GÖRING, Linagesamt76.(661)6

00:12:56Katholische Grundschule2011SCHÖPS, Fionagesamt80.(713)7

00:13:16Katholische Grundschule2011HORAK, Anikagesamt82.(674)8

00:13:20Katholische Grundschule2011GONSCHEROWSKI, Felicitasgesamt83.(660)9

KINDER W8
00:09:32Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010WITT, Piagesamt8.(732)1

00:09:36Katholische Grundschule2010BEECK, Amaliagesamt9.(642)2

00:09:51Katholische Grundschule2010BEHRENDT, Lottagesamt11.(643)3

00:10:02Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010STEIER, Emiliagesamt15.(719)4

00:10:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010LENZEN, Juliagesamt20.(691)5

00:10:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010SCHÄFERKORDT, Hannagesamt22.(708)6

00:10:28Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010SCHARF, Victoriagesamt26.(709)7

00:10:29Katholische Grundschule2010ONISCHKE, Helenegesamt27.(697)8

00:10:34Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, Maragesamt28.(684)9

00:10:50Katholische Grundschule2010KÖNIGS, Franziskagesamt32.(683)10

00:10:51GGS am Neandertal2010TIMP, Avagesamt33.(721)11

00:11:04Katholische Grundschule2010SCHULTE-ALTEDORNEBURG, Mariagesamt38.(714)12

00:11:04GGS am Neandertal2010HAUKE, Sophiagesamt39.(666)13

00:11:06Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010DOSTERT, Amygesamt41.(651)14

00:11:12GGS am Neandertal2010KUHN, Isagesamt43.(4038)15

00:11:14Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010COOPER, Leahgesamt44.(648)16

00:11:27Katholische Grundschule2010KOLP, Josefinegesamt47.(4037)17

00:11:27Schule Herrenhaus2010SCHEU, Lauragesamt48.(711)18

00:11:54GGS am Neandertal2010GRUND, Hannah Luisagesamt54.(665)19

00:11:59Katholische Grundschule2010JACOB, Leonagesamt55.(676)20

00:12:00Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010FINKE, Henrikegesamt56.(657)21

00:12:03International School of Düsseldorf2010VON SCHNAKENBURG, Eleanorgesamt59.(727)22

00:12:14Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010BETHKE, Lenagesamt64.(644)23

00:12:17Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010KINZLER, Sophiegesamt65.(679)24

00:12:17Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010GRASSMANN, Nelegesamt66.(663)25

00:12:18Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010HOFFMANN, Lisagesamt67.(670)26

00:12:20GGS am Neandertal2010SCHMIDT, Leanagesamt72.(712)27

00:12:21GGS am Neandertal2010KUNDT, Lottagesamt73.(687)28

00:12:21me-sport2010MANDLIK, Lauragesamt74.(694)29

00:12:21Triandertaler2010SEHIC, Alemagesamt75.(1266)30

00:12:37GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010GRANOV, Hannagesamt78.(662)31

00:13:16Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010ERARD, Johannagesamt81.(653)32
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KINDER W8
00:13:20Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010STARK, Linagesamt84.(717)33

00:13:21Katholische Grundschule2010HOFFMANN, Zelisagesamt85.(672)34

00:13:29GGS am Neandertal2010IJEWSKI, Lauragesamt87.(675)35

00:14:32GGS Herrenhauser Str.2010OSELKA, Celinegesamt89.(698)36

00:14:46Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2010BRANDS, Charlottegesamt90.(647)37

00:16:43Otfried-Preußler-Schule2010PRÄGER, Serinagesamt91.(705)38

00:31:49GGS am Neandertal2010SULTANI, Hadiagesamt92.(720)39

KINDER W9
00:08:12LGO Dortmund/TSC Eintracht2009MÜLLER, Cassandragesamt1.(4040)1

00:08:40GGS am Neandertal2009GILB, Sophiagesamt2.(659)2

00:08:45GGS am Neandertal2009ASKAMP, Frederikegesamt3.(640)3

00:09:16GGS am Neandertal2009PIEPER, Maya-Sophiegesamt4.(704)4

00:09:18Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÖCHLING, Miagesamt5.(682)5

00:09:20Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KÄMMERLING, Malougesamt6.(677)6

00:09:29Katholische Grundschule2009KNÜHMANN, Annagesamt7.(680)7

00:09:51GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009ZIEHE, Lea Sophiegesamt10.(734)8

00:09:52Katholische Grundschule2009KNÜHMANN, Charlottagesamt12.(681)9

00:09:52Katholische Grundschule2009FERNANDEZ SCHNEIDER, Rosanagesamt13.(656)10

00:09:542009WILLENBACHER, Millagesamt14.(730)11

00:10:11Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009HONSCHA, Lolagesamt16.(673)12

00:10:12Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009SCHWAGER, Silviagesamt17.(715)13

00:10:152009WESTERMANN, Majagesamt18.(729)14

00:10:16Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009DELKER, Dinahgesamt19.(636)15

00:10:18GGS am Neandertal2009CREMER, Lianagesamt21.(649)16

00:10:21Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009LEDERER, Simonegesamt23.(690)17

00:10:25Katholische Grundschule2009GIERON, Nataliagesamt24.(658)18

00:10:35Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009RICHTER, Claragesamt29.(637)19

00:10:40Katholische Grundschule2009WÖRFEL, Elinagesamt30.(733)20

00:10:50GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009KRAMP, Victoriagesamt31.(686)21

00:10:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule / me-sport2009LASSAHN, Juliagesamt34.(689)22

00:10:55Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009BLUMENBERG, Antoniagesamt35.(645)23

00:10:56GGS Herrenhauser Str.2009VOLKS, Johannagesamt36.(726)24

00:11:01Katholische Grundschule2009LERING, Emilygesamt37.(692)25

00:11:10Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SOKOLOVIC, Mijagesamt42.(4041)26

00:11:16Katholische Grundschule2009BOBOECEA, Alessandragesamt45.(646)27

00:11:19Katholische Grundschule2009OUEDRAOGO, Miraclegesamt46.(700)28

00:11:332009WITT, Leoniegesamt49.(731)29

00:11:45Astrid-Lindgren-Schule2009ERLMANN, Cosma Stellagesamt51.(654)30

00:11:49Katholische Grundschule2009OUEDRAOGO, Destinygesamt52.(699)31

00:11:51Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009KONKOL, Anna Sophiegesamt53.(685)32

00:12:00GGS am Neandertal2009KUNDT, Luciegesamt57.(688)33

00:12:05Katholische Grundschule2009URLAND, Sophiegesamt60.(725)34
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KINDER W9
00:12:07Katholische Grundschule2009DEVELING, Trijntjegesamt61.(650)35

00:12:10Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ENGELBRACHT, Sinagesamt62.(652)36

00:12:13GGS am Neandertal2009HENNEN, Linagesamt63.(668)37

00:12:19me-sport2009LÜTKE-BÖRDING, Melagesamt69.(4039)38

00:12:19GGS am Neandertal2009TÖRNIG, Antoniagesamt70.(722)39

00:12:19GGS am Neandertal2009HOFFMANN, Miriamgesamt71.(671)40

00:12:30Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009ULRICH, Josephinegesamt77.(723)41

00:12:53Otfried-Preußler-Schule2009SPIERTZ, Amygesamt79.(716)42

00:13:21GGS am Neandertal2009PAINTSIL, Chrystilgesamt86.(701)43

00:13:29GGS am Neandertal2009KAYSER, Joygesamt88.(678)44
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